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S.No

Appointment
Order
Reference
Number

101/IITM OF

012025

101/IITM OF

112025

101/IITM OF
2025

101/IITM OF
2025

101/IITM OF
2025

101/IITM OF
2025

101/IITM OF
2025

101/IITM OF
2025

Date of
Appointment

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025

11-12-2025
11-12-2025
11-12-2025

11-12-2025

Name of the
Committee
Member

Mr. Sajad Gul

Mrs. Qurath-ul-
Ain Ashraf

Ms. Shifa Altaf

Mr. Arshad
Ahmed

Mr. Mohammad

Adil Tak

Mr. Syed
Tajamul

Mr. Umar
Farooq

Mr. Shahnawaz

Anti-Ragging Committee

Profession

Assistant
Professor (CS)

Assistant
Professor (CS)

Assistant
Professor
(MS)

TPO
SHO,
Humhama
Journalist

Advocate

Parent

Associated
with

Computer
Department,
HTM

Computer
Department,
HTM

Management
Department,
HT™M

Training and
placement
Cell, ITM

Police
Media
Law

HT™

Mobile
Number

9906778465

9796513319

9797785624

7006574937

7006561672

9419000277

9796123163

7889385817

e-mail address

ccua@iitm.edu.in

cpo@iitm.edu.in

omcsw(@iitm.edu

AN

tpo@iitm.edu.in

syedtajamul@gm

ail.com

Ummarrather28
@gmail.com

Designation

Assistant
Professor (CS)

Assistant
Professor (CS)

Assistant
Professor (MS)

TPO
SHO,
Humhama
Journalist

Advocate

Parent

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male



