



Iqbal Institute of Technology and Management

Laloo, Sheshgaribagh, Hyderpora, Srinagar – 190014
www.iitm.edu.in | iitm.sgr@gmail.com | +91 90703 37770

Anti-Ragging Committee

S.No	Appointment Order Reference Number	Date of Appointment	Name of the Committee Member	Profession	Associated with	Mobile Number	e-mail address	Designation	Gender
1.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mr. Sajad Gul	Assistant Professor (CS)	Computer Department, IITM	9906778465	ccua@iitm.edu.in	Assistant Professor (CS)	Male
2.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mrs. Qurath-ul-Ain Ashraf	Assistant Professor (CS)	Computer Department, IITM	9796513319	cpo@iitm.edu.in	Assistant Professor (CS)	Female
3.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Ms. Shifa Altaf	Assistant Professor (MS)	Management Department, IITM	9797785624	gmcsw@iitm.edu.in	Assistant Professor (MS)	Female
4.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mr. Arshad Ahmed	TPO	Training and placement Cell, IITM	7006574937	tpo@iitm.edu.in	TPO	Male
5.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mr. Mohammad Adil Tak	SHO, Humhama	Police	7006561672	-----	SHO, Humhama	Male
6.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mr. Syed Tajamul	Journalist	Media	9419000277	syedtjamul@gmail.com	Journalist	Male
7.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mr. Umar Farooq	Advocate	Law	9796123163	Ummarrather28@gmail.com	Advocate	Male
8.	101/IITM OF 2025	11-12-2025	Mr. Shahnawaz	Parent	IITM	7889385817	-----	Parent	Male